Photo call
Photo call
Filming
Photocall
Photo shoot
Filming
Filming
Photo call
Filming
Photo shoot
Filming
Filming

Event Income 2010/2011

Total

£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£1,000.00
£2,500.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£250.00
£500.00
£500.00

£13,250.00



Event Income 2011/2012

Filming f 2,000.00
Filming £ 1,000.00
Filming £ 80.00
Filming £ 300.00
Filming £ 250.00
Filming £ 750.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 2,500.00
Photoshoot £ 250.00
Filming £ 3,500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Photo-Shoot f 5,000.00
Filming f 6,750.00
Filming £ 1,500.00
Filming f 37,380.65
Filming £ 2,979.69
Photo call f 2,000.00

Total: £ 67,240.34



Event Income 2012/2013

Filming £ 500.00
Photoshoot £ 500.00
Photoshoot £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Photoshoot f 3,000.00
Photoshoot £ 300.00
Filming f 1,500.00
Photoshoot £ 150.00
Filming £ 600.00
Photoshoot f 2,000.00
Filming f 2,000.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming f 1,500.00
Filming £ 4,875.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming TSQ and PSG £ 1,100.00
Photoshoot PSG £ 750.00
Photoshoot PSG £ 150.00

Total: £ 22,425.00



Event Income 2013/2014

Filming £ 1,500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 450.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 300.00
Filming f 3,000.00
Filming £ 1,500.00
Filming £ 300.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming f 1,000.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 7,500.00
Filming £ 300.00
Filming £ 1,200.00
Filming f 1,000.00
Filming £ 900.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 3,000.00
Filming f 1,000.00
Filming £ 300.00
Filming f 1,000.00
Filming £ 300.00
Filming £ 300.00
Filming £ 18,500.00
Filming f 1,500.00
Filming £ 6,500.00
Photoshoot f 2,500.00
Filming £ 300.00

Total: £ 58,150.00



Filming
Filming
Photoshoot
Filming
Photoshoot
Photoshoot
Photoshoot
Photo Call
Photoshoot
Photoshoot
Photo Call
Photo Call
Filming
Photoshoot
Filming
Filming
Filming
Filming
Filming

Event Income 2014/2015

Total:
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500.00
14,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
750.00
500.00
250.00
5,500.00
250.00
500.00
1,950.00
3,000.00
500.00
5,000.00
500.00
3,000.00

46,700.00



Event Income 2015/2016

Photography £ 500.00
Filming/Promo f 3,000.00
Filming £ 1,000.00
Filming £ 17,500.00
Filming £ 2,250.00
Photography £ 500.00
Filming £ 250.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Photography f 2,000.00
Filming f 3,500.00
Filming £ 1,000.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 500.00
Filming £ 1,000.00
Filming £ 500.00
Photography £ 1,000.00
Filming £ 28,000.00
Filming £ 500.00

Total: £ 65,000.00
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